81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

Professional correspondence

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence

Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence

Professional correspondence :

- April 1989 - November 1989

November 1989 - April 1990

April 1990 - September 1990

: October 1990 - February 1991

April 1991 - September 1991

: September 1991 - December 1991

January 1992 - May 1992

May 1992 - October 1992
October 1992 - November 1992
November 1992 - January 1993
February 1993 - March 1993
March 1993 - May 1993

May 1993 - August 1993

: August 1993 - September 1993

September 1993 - January 1994

January 1994 - February 1994

: March 1994 - August 1994

August 1994 - October 1994

: November 1994 - March 1995

March 1995 - July 1995

July 1995 - October 1995

: October 1995 - January 1996

February 1996 - May 1997



