81.	Professional correspondence : April 1989 - November 1989
82.	Professional correspondence : November 1989 - April 1990
83.	Professional correspondence : April 1990 - September 1990
84.	Professional correspondence : October 1990 - February 1991
85.	Professional correspondence : April 1991 - September 1991
86.	Professional correspondence : September 1991 - December 1991
87.	Professional correspondence : January 1992 - May 1992
88.	Professional correspondence : May 1992 - October 1992
89.	Professional correspondence : October 1992 - November 1992
90.	Professional correspondence : November 1992 - January 1993
91.	Professional correspondence : February 1993 - March 1993
92.	Professional correspondence : March 1993 - May 1993
93.	Professional correspondence : May 1993 - August 1993
94.	Professional correspondence : August 1993 - September 1993
95.	Professional correspondence : September 1993 - January 1994
96.	Professional correspondence : January 1994 - February 1994
97.	Professional correspondence : March 1994 - August 1994
98.	Professional correspondence : August 1994 - October 1994
99.	Professional correspondence : November 1994 - March 1995
100.	Professional correspondence : March 1995 - July 1995
101.	Professional correspondence : July 1995 - October 1995
102.	Professional correspondence : October 1995 - January 1996
103.	Professional correspondence : February 1996 - May 1997